

R  
SLP(C)No. 5734 OF 1997

ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 4 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5734/1997  
( against order dated 30.10.1996 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi in Civil writ petition No. 1480/1993 )

JASWANT SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

D T C & ORS  
( for directions and office report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 01/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is open to the petitioner to work out his rights in an appropriate manner. I.A. No. 4 is rejected.

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master